Sartoclear® Depth Filter Solutions
Maximize Product Recovery with
Ergonomic Single-use Clarification Filters
Sartoclear® Depth Filters
Sartoclear® filters are cellulose-based depth filters developed for clarification
applications in the biotechnological and pharmaceutical industries. Cellulose
based depth filters protect subsequent membrane filters from premature
blockage by retaining particles and contaminants originating from the host

Dimensions H × W × D  (cm) 4 × 110 x 67 4 × 184 x 70 4 × 184 x 70
Materials of Construction Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
Sartoclear® Depth Filters
Sartoclear® Double Layer Depth Filters
Surface Area Grade Qty. Order No.
0.2 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCA
0.2 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCA
0.2 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCA
0.2 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCA
0.2 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCA
0.4 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCB
0.4 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCB
0.4 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCB
0.4 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCB
0.4 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCB
0.8 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCC
0.8 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCC
0.8 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCC
0.8 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCC
0.8 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCC
Sartoclear® Single Layer Depth Filters
Surface area Grade Qty. Order No.
0.2 m² S010 1 29XS010-FCA
0.2 m² S020 1 29XS020-FCA
0.2 m² S040 1 29XS040-FCA
0.2 m² S080 1 29XS080-FCA
0.2 m² S200 1 29XS200-FCA
0.2 m² S400 1 29XS400-FCA
0.4 m² S010 1 29XS010-FCB
0.4 m² S020 1 29XS020-FCB
0.4 m² S040 1 29XS040-FCB
0.4 m² S080 1 29XS080-FCB
0.4 m² S200 1 29XS200-FCB
0.4 m² S400 1 29XS400-FCB
1.0 m² S010 1 29XS010-FCC
1.0 m² S020 1 29XS020-FCC
1.0 m² S040 1 29XS040-FCC
1.0 m² S080 1 29XS080-FCC
1.0 m² S200 1 29XS200-FCC
1.0 m² S400 1 29XS400-FCCManifold Set
Description Qty. Order No.
Inlet and outlet plate with
pre-installed silicone tubing
incl. pinch clamp and MPC quick